OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506 009

Prof. M.V. Ranga Rao
Registrar

No. 194 /DAAKUR014/FEE/UG | year Date : 09-10-2014

The Principals of Affiliated Colleges
offering Under-Graduate (NP) courses

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

Sub: FEE STRUCTURE - 2014-2015 - Under-Graduate (NP) | year courses
- Payment of.fees by the Affiliated Colleges to the University — Reg.

Ref: KU Letter No, 1262/B2/Acad/KU2013 dated 18-10-2013.

L LR

Sir / Madam,

I am to inform you that the following is the fee prescribed by the University for
Under-Graduate (Non-Professional) 1 year courses for the academic year 2014-2015
offered in the Affiliated Colleges to be collected from each of the students / payable by the
Affiliated Colleges to the University vide KU letter cited.

Y COURSES Y B
IVERSITY
No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT

Rs. 80/- (80% of Rs. 100/-) per candidate registered
to B.A./B.Com./B.Sc./ BBM /BA (OL)/
1) | Registration Fee PDC 1 year courses at the time of admission
Rs. 320/~ (80% of Rs. 400/-) per candidate registered to
B.C.A. I year course at the time of admission
Rs. 150/~ per student admitted into B.A./B.Com. /
2) | Processing Fee BSc./BBM./B.CA./BA(OL)/ PDC
| year courses at the time of admission
BA / B.Com./ BA(OL)/
PDC courses
B.A. (Computers) /

3) | Student Recognition Fee B.Com. (Computers) / .
) B.Com. (Vocational) ( Rs. 400/- per student per annum

B.Sc. / B.B.M. courses
B.C.A. course Rs. 500/= per student per annum

Rs. 300/ per student per annum

4) | Student Welfare Fund Rs. 50/~ per student per annum

5) | Inter-University Tournament Fee | Rs. 60/~ ptf student per annum

The nominal rolls of the students of your College for Under-Graduate 1 Year
Examinations will be accepted by the Examination Branch, only after the clearance from
the Academic Audit, the College Development Council and the Sports Board, KU.
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As such, you are requested to arrange to remit the fees as stated overleaf through
Demand Drafts payable at the State Bank of Hyderabad, KU Branch, Warangal. The Demand
Drafts have to be submitted at the Offices mentioned below along with the copies of :

(i) Group-wise and year-wise ceiling strength
(ii) Recent affiliation letter from the University

Items Demand Draft drawn in favour of

S.Nos. | ONE SINGLE CONSOLIDATED D.D. in favour of the Registrar Income A/c.
1 to 4| NO 11837, Kakatiya University, Warangal (to be submitted in the O/o the Dean,
Academic Audit, KU)

ONE SINGLE D.D. in fiavour of the Secretary, KU Sports Board, Alc. No. 11510,
Kakatiya University, Warangal (to be submitted in the OVo the Sports Board, KU)

S.No. 5

Please cooperate with the University by remitting the payments to the University on
time and avoid inconvenience to the students appearing for University Examinations.

Yours faithfully,

“1’:\%15/
TRAR

Encl: (Proforma for Payment of Fees Details)

Copy to :

1) The Dean, College Development Council

2) The Secretary, Sports Boards, KU

3) The Controller / Addl. Coatroller of Exams (UG / Confiy, KU, with & request Io accept the
Examimation forms from the Coileges for Univ. Exams on production of

4) The Deputy Registrar (Academic). KU

5) The Vice-Chancelior's Peshi, KU,

6) The SF.



